
Z318 VIMERCATE - CARNATE - USMATE
Lunedì - Venerdì

Note V1 V2 V1 V1 V1 V1 V1 V1 V1
VIMERCATE VIA ADDA 08.00 12.30 12.50 13.15 13.45 14.10 14.30 15.00 16.20
VIMERCATE AUTOSTAZ. 07.20 08.05 09.10 10.15 11.20 12.00 12.35 12.55 13.20 13.50 14.15 14.35 15.05 16.25 17.30 18.35
VIMERCATE CREMAGN. 07.23 08.09 09.14 10.19 11.24 12.04 12.39 12.59 13.24 13.54 14.19 14.39 15.09 16.29 17.34 18.39
CASCINA CORRADA 07.29 07.45 08.15 09.20 10.25 11.30 12.10 12.45 13.05 13.30 14.00 14.25 14.45 15.15 16.35 17.40 18.45
CARNATE PASSIRANO 06.35 07.00 07.32 07.48 08.18 09.23 10.28 11.33 12.13 12.48 13.08 13.33 14.03 14.28 14.48 15.18 16.38 17.43 18.48 19.20 19.50 20.15
CARNATE V. STAZIONE 06.42 07.07 07.39 07.55 08.30 09.35 10.40 11.45 12.25 13.00 13.20 13.45 14.15 14.40 15.00 15.30 16.50 17.55 19.00 19.27 19.57 20.22
USMATE VELATE 06.50 07.15 08.04 08.40 09.45 10.50 11.55 12.35 13.10 13.30 13.55 14.25 14.50 15.10 15.40 17.00 18.05 19.10 19.35 20.05 20.30

V1) ESCLUSO GIORNI DI CHIUSURA SCUOLE V2) Si effettua: 02-GEN-08,03-GEN-08,04-GEN-08

Z318 VIMERCATE - CARNATE - USMATE
Sabato

Note V1 V1 V1 V1 V1
VIMERCATE VIA ADDA 08.00 12.30 12.50 13.15 13.45 14.10 16.20
VIMERCATE AUTOSTAZ. 07.20 08.05 09.10 11.20 12.35 12.55 13.20 13.50 14.15 16.25 18.35
VIMERCATE CREMAGN. 07.23 08.09 09.14 11.24 12.39 12.59 13.24 13.54 14.19 16.29 18.39
CASCINA CORRADA 07.29 07.45 08.15 09.20 11.30 12.45 13.05 13.30 14.00 14.25 16.35 18.45
CARNATE PASSIRANO 07.32 07.48 08.18 09.23 11.33 12.48 13.08 13.33 14.03 14.28 16.38 18.48
CARNATE V. STAZIONE 07.39 07.55 08.30 09.35 11.45 13.00 13.20 13.45 14.15 14.40 16.50 19.00
USMATE VELATE 08.04 08.40 09.45 11.55 13.10 13.30 13.55 14.25 14.50 17.00 19.10

V1) ESCLUSO GIORNI DI CHIUSURA SCUOLE

Z318 USMATE - CARNATE - VIMERCATE
Lunedì - Venerdì

Note V1 V2 V1 V1 V1 V1 V1 V1 V1 V1 V1 V1
USMATE VELATE 06.25 06.50 06.50 07.00 07.00 07.20 08.10 08.40 09.45 10.50 11.55 12.35 13.10 13.30 13.55 14.25 14.50 15.10 15.40 17.00 18.05 19.10 19.35 20.05
CARNATE FS 06.34 06.59 06.59 07.09 07.09 07.30 07.30 08.20 08.50 09.55 11.00 12.05 12.45 13.20 13.40 14.05 14.35 15.00 15.20 15.50 17.10 18.15 19.18 19.43 20.13
CARNATE BRIANZA 07.01 07.11 07.11 07.33 07.33 08.23 08.53 09.58 11.03 12.08 12.48 13.23 13.43 14.08 14.38 15.03 15.23 15.53 17.13 18.18
VIMERCATE CREMAGN. 07.11 07.22 07.45 07.45 08.35 09.05 10.10 11.15 12.20 13.00 13.35 13.55 14.20 14.50 15.15 15.35 16.05 17.25 18.30
VIMERCATE AUTOSTAZ. 07.19 07.28 07.50 07.50 08.40 09.10 10.15 11.20 12.25 13.05 13.40 14.00 14.25 14.55 15.20 15.40 16.10 17.30 18.35
VIMERCATE VIA ADDA 07.33 07.55 07.55 08.45 12.30 13.10 13.45 14.05 14.30 15.00 16.15

V1) ESCLUSO GIORNI DI CHIUSURA SCUOLE V2) Si effettua: 02-GEN-08,03-GEN-08,04-GEN-08

Z318 USMATE - CARNATE - VIMERCATE
Sabato

Note V1 V1 V1 V1 V1 V1 V1
USMATE VELATE 06.50 07.00 07.20 08.10 08.40 11.55 13.10 13.30 13.55 14.25 14.50 17.00
CARNATE FS 06.59 07.09 07.30 07.30 08.20 08.50 12.05 13.20 13.40 14.05 14.35 15.00 17.10
CARNATE BRIANZA 07.01 07.11 07.33 07.33 08.23 08.53 12.08 13.23 13.43 14.08 14.38 15.03 17.13
VIMERCATE CREMAGN. 07.11 07.22 07.45 07.45 08.35 09.05 12.20 13.35 13.55 14.20 14.50 15.15 17.25
VIMERCATE AUTOSTAZ. 07.19 07.28 07.50 07.50 08.40 09.10 12.25 13.40 14.00 14.25 14.55 15.20 17.30
VIMERCATE VIA ADDA 07.33 07.55 07.55 08.45 12.30 13.45 14.05 14.30 15.00

V1) ESCLUSO GIORNI DI CHIUSURA SCUOLE

37 Legenda:


